FORM No. 723 - BARGAIN AND SALE DEED (Individual or Corporate).	COPYRIGHT 1999 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 97204
Marcella George, Marcia Rapp and Randall Rapp	Vol <u>M03</u> Page 26070
P0Box 1146	STATE OF OREGON, ss.
Klamath Falls, OR 97601	s
Michael-Crutchfield-and-Sandra	
630-Flowers Lane	a -
After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip):	ACE RESERVED II
«Marcia Rapp	CORDER'S USE
POBox 1146 Klamath Falls, OR 97601	State of Oregon, County of Klamath Recorded 04/23/2003 2:45 p. m.
Until requested otherwise, send all lax statements to (Name, Address, Zip); onlicked Crutch-ield - Sandra Crutch-ield	Vol M03 Pg 26070 Linda Smith, County Clerk
630 Flowers lane	Fee \$ 2/0 # of Pgs
Klamath Fulls, DR 9760	Deputy.
BARGAIN A	ND SALE DEED
	la-George, Marcia-Rapp-and-Randall
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinafter stated	l, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto Michael
Crutchfield and Sandra Crutchfield	and assigns, all of that certain real property, with the tenements, hered-
itaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way	appertaining, situated inK1-amathCounty,
State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:	
Parcel 3 @ Land Partition No 7-02	, said land partition being
situated in the SW 1/4 of the SE 1/4 of	
of the NE ¼ of Section 18, all in 9 E, Willamette Meridian, in Klama	
20.000.00	
03 APR 23 PM2:45	
(IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CON To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and grantee'	tinue description on reverse) s heirs, successors and assigns forever.
The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, so	tated in terms of dollars, is \$10.ve and effect Hornevox, the
નમ ત્રવ્યા પ્રશાસ પ્રાથમ કાર્યો કામ જાવેલ સંપાલાભા લાગા ભાગા કરવા કાર્યો કરવા કર્યો છે. સ્થાપ કાર્યો જ મેના જાય માના જાય કાર્યો ક	SISSIPALE RECENCES AND SOUTH OF THE CONTROL OF THE SOUTH
In construing this deed, where the context so requires, the	e singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be
made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations and to IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this	
,	its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized
to do so by order of its board of directors.	m is held
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGU-	
LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPRO-	9 h (1) (K)
PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST	7
PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	model Repp
STATE OF OREGON, County of	(amath) ss.
This instrument was acknowled	
This instrument was acknowled	
by	_
as of	
OFFICIAL SEAL	Mali Olania mali
JULIE HADDOCK NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON	Notary Public for Oregon A
COMMISSION NO. 351357 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES OCT. 29, 2005	Notary Public for Oregon U. 27 2025 My commission expires UU. 27 2025